
Dorset Small-Bore Rifle and Pistol Association Prone Rifle Individual League 2017/18

Div  1 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Keenan. R 5 2 3 12 987 6 96 l 5 100 w 4 99 d 3 98 w 2 99 d 6 99 l 5 99 l 4 99 w 3 98 w 2 100 w
2 Frizzle. M 7 2 1 16 990 5 98 w 4 99 w 3 100 d 6 100 w 1 99 d 5 100 w 4 98 w 3 100 w 6 98 w 1 98 l
3 Stephenson. M 4 2 4 10 978 4 97 w 6 98 d 2 100 d 1 97 l 5 99 w 4 100 w 6 100 w 2 96 l 1 96 l 5 95 l
4 Motson. A 2 1 7 5 968 3 96 l 2 95 l 1 99 d 5 93 l 6 94 l 3 99 l 2 94 l 1 98 l 5 100 w 6 100 w
5 Cooke. P 4 0 6 8 971 2 95 l 1 96 l 6 99 l 4 94 w 3 97 l 2 97 l 1 100 w 6 100 w 4 97 l 3 96 w
6 Larter-Whitcher. S 4 1 5 9 984 1 99 w 3 98 d 5 100 w 2 99 l 4 98 w 1 100 w 3 99 l 5 99 l 2 94 l 4 98 l

Div  2 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Jenkins. D 4 1 5 9 951 6 96 d 5 93 l 4 97 l 3 92 l 2 96 l 6 97 w 5 99 w 4 95 w 3 93 l 2 93 w
2 Taubman. G 3 1 6 7 775 5 97 l 4 98 l 3 98 w 6 99 w 1 98 w 5 95 d 4 95 l 3 95 l 6 ncr l 1 ncr l
3 Overal. M 8 0 2 16 976 4 98 w 6 98 w 2 97 l 1 98 w 5 98 w 4 98 w 6 99 w 2 96 w 1 98 w 5 96 l
4 Ireson. S 5 2 3 12 969 3 97 l 2 99 w 1 99 w 5 97 w 6 99 w 3 97 l 2 96 w 1 94 l 5 95 d 6 96 d
5 Parry. B 5 2 3 12 964 2 98 w 1 97 w 6 98 w 4 96 l 3 96 l 2 95 d 1 95 l 6 96 w 4 95 d 3 98 w
6 Coulson. A 1 2 7 4 951 1 96 d 3 97 l 5 96 l 2 96 l 4 95 l 1 91 l 3 97 l 5 93 l 2 94 w 4 96 d

Div  3 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Reed. N 0 0 10 0 0 6 ncr l 5 ncr l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l 2 ncr l 6 ncr l 5 ncr l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l 2 ncr l
2 Verner-Jeffreys. D 2 1 7 5 385 5 98 d 4 97 w 3 96 w 6 ncr l 1 ncr l 5 94 l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l 6 ncr l 1 ncr l
3 Phillips. B 7 1 2 15 957 4 98 w 6 98 w 2 95 l 1 95 w 5 97 w 4 94 w 6 95 d 2 96 w 1 95 w 5 94 l
4 Burden. R 7 0 3 14 959 3 96 l 2 92 l 1 93 w 5 99 w 6 99 w 3 93 l 2 97 w 1 95 w 5 98 w 6 97 w
5 Squibb. A 6 1 3 13 960 2 98 d 1 99 w 6 96 w 4 91 l 3 95 l 2 96 w 1 96 w 6 95 w 4 97 l 3 97 w
6 Shingler. N 4 1 5 9 919 1 92 w 3 94 l 5 91 l 2 88 w 4 96 l 1 92 w 3 95 d 5 87 l 2 91 w 4 93 l

Div  4 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Beer. S 3 0 7 6 469 6 94 w 5 95 w 4 93 l 3 96 w 2 91 l 6 ncr l 5 ncr l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l 2 ncr l
2 Churchill. R 5 3 2 13 943 5 95 d 4 95 d 3 93 l 6 97 w 1 93 w 5 96 w 4 94 w 3 91 l 6 93 d 1 96 w
3 Renshaw. L 6 1 3 13 953 4 96 l 6 93 l 2 95 w 1 95 l 5 97 w 4 96 d 6 95 w 2 96 w 1 96 w 5 94 w
4 Kinder. G 4 2 4 10 948 3 99 w 2 95 d 1 96 w 5 97 w 6 94 l 3 96 d 2 92 l 1 93 w 5 93 l 6 93 l
5 Carter. D 3 1 6 7 943 2 95 d 1 93 l 6 95 l 4 90 l 3 93 l 2 95 l 1 97 w 6 97 w 4 95 w 3 93 l
6 Anderson. C 5 1 4 11 940 1 92 l 3 94 w 5 96 w 2 90 l 4 97 w 1 95 w 3 92 l 5 94 l 2 93 d 4 97 w

Div  5 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Cobb. R 1 2 7 4 938 6 92 l 5 93 l 4 94 d 3 95 l 2 95 l 6 96 w 5 89 l 4 96 d 3 92 l 2 96 l
2 Henderson. J 8 1 1 17 960 5 97 w 4 94 w 3 97 w 6 96 w 1 97 w 5 91 l 4 96 w 3 96 d 6 97 w 1 99 w
3 Every. A 6 3 1 15 953 4 95 w 6 96 w 2 93 l 1 97 w 5 98 w 4 95 w 6 95 d 2 96 d 1 95 w 5 93 d
4 Gilbert. N 0 3 7 3 935 3 92 l 2 90 l 1 94 d 5 96 d 6 93 l 3 92 l 2 95 l 1 96 d 5 94 l 6 93 l
5 Smart. D 5 2 3 12 945 2 96 l 1 95 w 6 90 l 4 96 d 3 92 l 2 97 w 1 94 w 6 96 w 4 96 w 3 93 d
6 Todd. A 4 1 5 9 950 1 99 w 3 95 l 5 96 w 2 95 l 4 97 w 1 93 l 3 95 d 5 91 l 2 92 l 4 97 w

Div  6 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Pearce. E 5 1 4 11 940 6 94 w 5 92 l 4 91 l 3 91 l 2 91 l 6 94 d 5 98 w 4 98 w 3 95 w 2 96 w
2 Gray. R 4 0 6 8 929 5 94 l 4 96 l 3 93 w 6 92 l 1 94 w 5 91 w 4 92 l 3 90 l 6 94 w 1 93 l
3 Thomason. B 5 0 5 10 938 4 95 l 6 93 w 2 90 l 1 93 w 5 92 l 4 95 l 6 96 w 2 99 w 1 91 l 5 94 w
4 Plewka. A 7 1 2 15 966 3 98 w 2 98 w 1 98 w 5 98 d 6 97 w 3 97 w 2 97 w 1 96 l 5 95 w 6 92 l
5 Deakin. G 5 1 4 11 929 2 95 w 1 93 w 6 91 w 4 98 d 3 93 w 2 90 l 1 94 l 6 95 w 4 93 l 3 87 l
6 Roy. B 2 1 7 5 917 1 85 l 3 89 l 5 89 l 2 94 w 4 93 l 1 94 d 3 94 l 5 91 l 2 93 l 4 95 w

Div  7 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Fenne. I 4 2 4 10 920 6 89 l 5 94 d 4 94 w 3 92 w 2 94 l 6 92 d 5 93 w 4 94 w 3 86 l 2 92 l
2 Pearson. T 10 0 0 20 938 5 97 w 4 95 w 3 92 w 6 92 w 1 95 w 5 88 w 4 95 w 3 95 w 6 95 w 1 94 w
3 Vardill. B 5 1 4 11 912 4 92 d 6 91 w 2 90 l 1 83 l 5 93 w 4 95 w 6 94 l 2 88 l 1 94 w 5 92 w
4 Starks. K 2 1 7 5 903 3 92 d 2 93 l 1 82 l 5 92 w 6 91 l 3 90 l 2 92 l 1 91 l 5 93 w 6 87 l
5 Hannam. D 0 1 9 1 454 2 88 l 1 94 d 6 92 l 4 90 l 3 90 l 2 ncr l 1 ncr l 6 ncr l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l
6 Simpson. P 6 1 3 13 929 1 95 w 3 88 l 5 93 w 2 91 l 4 93 w 1 92 d 3 95 w 5 96 w 2 93 l 4 93 w

Div  8 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Gow. Jon 3 1 6 7 885 6 91 w 5 90 l 4 91 d 3 93 l 2 94 w 6 94 w 5 87 l 4 81 l 3 78 l 2 86 l
2 Chewter. R 1 1 8 3 815 5 89 l 4 ncr l 3 92 l 6 90 l 1 89 l 5 90 l 4 92 d 3 91 l 6 91 l 1 91 w
3 Herrington. B 7 0 3 14 946 4 97 w 6 91 l 2 96 w 1 94 w 5 90 l 4 97 w 6 96 w 2 96 w 1 94 w 5 95 l
4 Wilton. J 2 3 5 7 913 3 89 l 2 88 w 1 91 d 5 94 d 6 90 l 3 89 l 2 92 d 1 92 w 5 94 l 6 94 l
5 Keith. S 8 1 1 17 949 2 93 w 1 95 w 6 91 l 4 94 d 3 96 w 2 96 w 1 95 w 6 96 w 4 96 w 3 97 w
6 Kinder. T 6 0 4 12 930 1 88 l 3 95 w 5 98 w 2 92 w 4 91 w 1 91 l 3 89 l 5 93 l 2 97 w 4 96 w

Div  9 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Rowles. N 6 0 4 12 926 6 89 l 5 96 w 4 98 w 3 94 w 2 89 l 6 95 w 5 87 l 4 93 w 3 91 l 2 94 w
2 Justice. C 4 2 4 10 912 5 89 l 4 95 d 3 92 w 6 95 w 1 93 w 5 91 l 4 91 l 3 92 w 6 91 d 1 83 l
3 Ives. E 3 0 7 6 903 4 88 l 6 87 l 2 88 l 1 91 l 5 90 l 4 96 w 6 93 w 2 90 l 1 93 w 5 87 l
4 Eldred. R 3 1 6 7 901 3 95 w 2 95 d 1 89 l 5 91 l 6 89 l 3 92 l 2 93 w 1 87 l 5 84 l 6 86 w
5 Arnett. W 7 1 2 15 933 2 92 w 1 95 l 6 90 l 4 92 w 3 91 w 2 94 w 1 97 w 6 93 d 4 92 w 3 97 w
6 Hammond. P 4 2 4 10 917 1 92 w 3 93 w 5 95 w 2 92 l 4 92 w 1 94 l 3 90 l 5 93 d 2 91 d 4 85 lPage 1 04/11/2018
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Div  10 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Hubbard. S 6 0 4 12 918 6 96 w 5 89 w 4 91 w 3 86 l 2 96 w 6 96 w 5 93 w 4 90 l 3 93 l 2 88 l
2 Buttling. P 7 1 2 15 925 5 96 w 4 89 d 3 96 w 6 93 w 1 95 l 5 93 w 4 93 w 3 88 l 6 92 w 1 90 w
3 Carter. S 7 0 3 14 907 4 90 w 6 86 l 2 87 l 1 92 w 5 91 w 4 87 l 6 96 w 2 97 w 1 94 w 5 87 w
4 Sherman. Mrs A 5 1 4 11 911 3 89 l 2 89 d 1 87 l 5 91 w 6 92 l 3 93 w 2 91 l 1 95 w 5 93 w 6 91 w
5 Peters. A 1 0 9 2 874 2 85 l 1 88 l 6 86 l 4 85 l 3 84 l 2 89 l 1 92 l 6 88 w 4 91 l 3 86 l
6 Speight. I 3 0 7 6 626 1 92 l 3 90 w 5 94 w 2 84 l 4 93 w 1 88 l 3 85 l 5 0 l 2 0 l 4 0 l

Div  11 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Rendell. P 8 0 2 16 915 6 92 w 5 95 w 4 95 w 3 86 l 2 94 w 6 94 w 5 90 w 4 88 l 3 92 w 2 89 w
2 Hale. P 3 1 6 7 808 5 92 w 4 88 l 3 90 l 6 93 w 1 89 l 5 91 l 4 92 d 3 84 l 6 89 w 1 ncr l
3 Trotman. D 6 0 4 12 903 4 86 l 6 92 w 2 92 w 1 93 w 5 93 w 4 92 l 6 84 l 2 91 w 1 90 l 5 90 w
4 Dennett. M 6 2 2 14 933 3 93 w 2 92 w 1 90 l 5 92 l 6 96 w 3 94 w 2 92 d 1 94 w 5 94 d 6 96 w
5 Plewka. D 3 2 5 8 900 2 89 l 1 92 l 6 89 w 4 93 w 3 91 l 2 94 w 1 88 l 6 85 d 4 94 d 3 85 l
6 Bogey A 1 1 8 3 854 1 86 l 3 85 l 5 85 l 2 86 l 4 85 l 1 86 l 3 85 w 5 85 d 2 86 l 4 85 l

Div  12 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Dix. K 8 0 2 16 916 6 94 w 5 83 l 4 96 w 3 92 w 2 92 w 6 91 w 5 86 l 4 92 w 3 95 w 2 95 w
2 Burden. C 2 0 8 4 848 5 87 l 4 84 l 3 78 l 6 84 l 1 85 l 5 83 l 4 91 w 3 88 w 6 79 l 1 89 l
3 Knott. T 4 1 5 9 860 4 92 w 6 85 w 2 82 w 1 90 l 5 89 d 4 78 l 6 87 w 2 85 l 1 85 l 5 87 l
4 Simpson. J 4 0 6 8 783 3 90 l 2 87 w 1 91 l 5 92 w 6 88 w 3 87 w 2 87 l 1 0 l 5 78 l 6 83 l
5 Hunter. T 8 1 1 17 906 2 89 w 1 91 w 6 88 w 4 88 l 3 89 d 2 96 w 1 91 w 6 93 w 4 93 w 3 88 w
6 Bogey B 3 0 7 6 842 1 85 l 3 84 l 5 83 l 2 85 w 4 84 l 1 85 l 3 84 l 5 83 l 2 85 w 4 84 w

Div  13 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Read. P 1 0 9 2 173 6 86 w 5 87 l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l 2 ncr l 6 ncr l 5 ncr l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l 2 ncr l
2 Burke. S 8 1 1 17 893 5 90 w 4 87 d 3 95 w 6 85 w 1 91 w 5 91 w 4 95 w 3 87 l 6 86 w 1 86 w
3 Orman. C 5 1 4 11 813 4 73 l 6 82 d 2 74 l 1 78 w 5 73 l 4 81 l 6 89 w 2 89 w 1 86 w 5 88 w
4 Gow. James 4 1 5 9 795 3 84 w 2 87 d 1 87 w 5 85 l 6 74 l 3 86 w 2 72 l 1 82 w 5 74 l 6 64 l
5 Wise. P 7 0 3 14 862 2 82 l 1 93 w 6 89 w 4 90 w 3 81 w 2 84 l 1 90 w 6 85 w 4 83 w 3 85 l
6 Bogey C 3 1 6 7 820 1 83 l 3 82 d 5 81 l 2 83 l 4 81 w 1 83 w 3 82 l 5 81 l 2 83 l 4 81 w

Div  14 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 McLean. J 4 1 5 9 811 6 76 l 5 73 l 4 81 l 3 83 l 2 84 d 6 86 w 5 80 w 4 85 w 3 77 l 2 86 w
2 Fripp. R 5 1 4 11 830 5 90 w 4 84 l 3 78 l 6 87 w 1 84 d 5 74 w 4 81 w 3 83 l 6 84 w 1 85 l
3 Peace. J 9 0 1 18 814 4 83 w 6 87 w 2 93 w 1 99 w 5 ncr l 4 88 w 6 89 w 2 94 w 1 92 w 5 89 w
4 Seymour. E 5 0 5 10 659 3 79 l 2 85 w 1 86 w 5 87 w 6 75 l 3 78 l 2 ncr l 1 ncr l 5 87 w 6 82 w
5 Downing. C 2 0 8 4 433 2 72 l 1 83 w 6 73 l 4 68 l 3 73 w 2 64 l 1 ncr l 6 ncr l 4 ncr l 3 ncr l
6 Bogey D 4 0 6 8 792 1 80 w 3 79 l 5 78 w 2 80 l 4 79 w 1 80 l 3 79 l 5 78 w 2 80 l 4 79 l

Div  15 No Name W D L PTS AGG Opp Rnd 1 WDL Opp Rnd 2 WDL Opp Rnd 3 WDL Opp Rnd 4 WDL Opp Rnd 5 WDL Opp Rnd 6 WDL Opp Rnd 7 WDL Opp Rnd 8 WDL Opp Rnd 9 WDL Opp Rnd 10 WDL
1 Verner-Jeffreys. R 7 1 2 15 834 6 91 w 5 73 d 4 85 w 3 82 w 2 83 l 6 81 w 5 87 w 4 89 w 3 82 l 2 81 w
2 Cooke. G 7 0 3 14 825 5 86 w 4 83 w 3 88 w 6 84 w 1 88 w 5 79 l 4 81 w 3 78 l 6 79 w 1 79 l
3 Passam. C 8 0 2 16 822 4 79 w 6 77 w 2 81 l 1 75 l 5 80 w 4 82 w 6 87 w 2 89 w 1 83 w 5 89 w
4 Wright. Mrs J 0 0 10 0 0 3 ncr l 2 ncr l 1 ncr l 5 ncr l 6 ncr l 3 ncr l 2 ncr l 1 ncr l 5 ncr l 6 ncr l
5 Hunt. C 4 1 5 9 765 2 83 l 1 73 d 6 66 l 4 79 w 3 78 l 2 80 w 1 76 l 6 73 w 4 78 w 3 79 l
6 Bogey E 3 0 7 6 740 1 77 l 3 76 l 5 68 w 2 77 l 4 72 w 1 77 l 3 76 l 5 68 l 2 77 l 4 72 w

1 x Penalty Point. Rule 5.2.1

1 x Penalty Point. Rule 5.2.3

1 x Penalty Point. Rule 7.6.3.2

1 x Penalty Point. Rule 7.6.3.2
and Rule 7.4.4
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Div 1 W D L PTS AGG Div 6 W D L PTS AGG Div 11 W D L PTS AGG
Frizzle. M 7 2 1 16 990 Plewka. A 7 1 2 15 966 Rendell. P 8 0 2 16 915
Keenan. R 5 2 3 12 987 Pearce. E 5 1 4 11 940 Dennett. M 6 2 2 14 933
Stephenson. M 4 2 4 10 978 Deakin. G 5 1 4 11 929 Trotman. D 6 0 4 12 903
Larter-Whitcher. S 4 1 5 9 984 Thomason. B 5 0 5 10 938 Plewka. D 3 2 5 8 900
Cooke. P 4 0 6 8 971 Gray. R 4 0 6 8 929 Hale. P 3 1 6 7 808
Motson. A 2 1 7 5 968 Roy. B 2 1 7 5 917 Bogey A 1 1 8 3 854
Div 2 W D L PTS AGG Div 7 W D L PTS AGG Div 12 W D L PTS AGG
Overal. M 8 0 2 16 976 Pearson. T 10 0 0 20 938 Hunter. T 8 1 1 17 906
Ireson. S 5 2 3 12 969 Simpson. P 6 1 3 13 929 Dix. K 8 0 2 16 916
Parry. B 5 2 3 12 964 Vardill. B 5 1 4 11 912 Knott. T 4 1 5 9 860
Jenkins. D 4 1 5 9 951 Fenne. I 4 2 4 10 920 Simpson. J 4 0 6 8 783
Taubman. G 3 1 6 7 775 Starks. K 2 1 7 5 903 Bogey B 3 0 7 6 842
Coulson. A 1 2 7 4 951 Hannam. D 0 1 9 1 454 Burden. C 2 0 8 4 848
Div 3 W D L PTS AGG Div 8 W D L PTS AGG Div 13 W D L PTS AGG
Phillips. B 7 1 2 15 957 Keith. S 8 1 1 17 949 Burke. S 8 1 1 17 893
Burden. R 7 0 3 14 959 Herrington. B 7 0 3 14 946 Wise. P 7 0 3 14 862
Squibb. A 6 1 3 13 960 Kinder. T 6 0 4 12 930 Orman. C 5 1 4 11 813
Shingler. N 4 1 5 9 919 Wilton. J 2 3 5 7 913 Gow. James 4 1 5 9 795
Verner-Jeffreys. D 2 1 7 5 385 Gow. Jon 3 1 6 7 885 Bogey C 3 1 6 7 820
Reed. N 0 0 10 0 0 Chewter. R 1 1 8 3 815 Read. P 1 0 9 2 173
Div 4 W D L PTS AGG Div 9 W D L PTS AGG Div 14 W D L PTS AGG
Renshaw. L 6 1 3 13 953 Arnett. W 7 1 2 15 933 Peace. J 9 0 1 18 814
Churchill. R 5 3 2 13 943 Rowles. N 6 0 4 12 926 Fripp. R 5 1 4 11 830
Anderson. C 5 1 4 11 940 Hammond. P 4 2 4 10 917 Seymour. E 5 0 5 10 659
Kinder. G 4 2 4 10 948 Justice. C 4 2 4 10 912 McLean. J 4 1 5 9 811
Carter. D 3 1 6 7 943 Eldred. R 3 1 6 7 901 Bogey D 4 0 6 8 792
Beer. S 3 0 7 6 469 Ives. E 3 0 7 6 903 Downing. C 2 0 8 4 433
Div 5 W D L PTS AGG Div 10 W D L PTS AGG Div 15 W D L PTS AGG
Henderson. J 8 1 1 17 960 Buttling. P 7 1 2 15 925 Passam. C 8 0 2 16 822
Every. A 6 3 1 15 953 Carter. S 7 0 3 14 907 Verner-Jeffreys. R 7 1 2 15 834
Smart. D 5 2 3 12 945 Hubbard. S 6 0 4 12 918 Cooke. G 7 0 3 14 825
Todd. A 4 1 5 9 950 Sherman. Mrs A 5 1 4 11 911 Hunt. C 4 1 5 9 765
Cobb. R 1 2 7 4 938 Speight. I 3 0 7 6 626 Bogey E 3 0 7 6 740
Gilbert. N 0 3 7 3 935 Peters. A 1 0 9 2 874 Wright. Mrs J 0 0 10 0 0
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